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The Shire of Augusta Margaret River has produced this list to assist event and function organisers in 
sourcing local food businesses for their events. This list has been produced with the permission of the 
traders and should not be construed as an endorsement by the Shire.  

Coffee Vans   

Combi Coffee 0439 969 875 combi.margaretriver@gmail.com 

Harlequin Dessert 0478 630 993 harlequindessert@gmail.com  

Kangabrew Koffee 0438 921 053 teeanddee123@hotmail.com  

Little Sip Margaret River 0474 811 419 mira@littlesip.com.au  

Beans Plus 0430 942 795 admin@beansplus.com.au  

Food Vans   

Ma La Dumplings  info@margaretriverdumplings.com  

Salento Catering 0420 605 825 info@salentocatering.com.au  

Hooked up Fish and Chips 0401 327 377 benedettasimoni19@gmail.com  

Normal Van 0499 745 232 normalvanfood@gmail.com 

Soul Cocina  soulcocinacatering@gmail.com  

The Local Squeeze  michaela1401@gmail.com  

Little Hand Dumplings 0452 158 734 littlehanddumplings@gmail.com 

Berrry Bliss Fruit Ice Cream 0483 391 447 icecream@berrybliss.com.au 

Hungry Brown Cow 0432 409 584 will@hungrybrowncow.com.au  

Charcoal Chef 0428 888 808 traceyharris2009@live.com  

Inspired Feasts 0488 226 035 info@inspiredfeasts.com.au  

MR Smash 0412 058 791 Smashburgersmr@gmail.com 

Mai Tardi Gelato 0448 591 782 info@maitardigelato.com.au 

Lil’Pharaohs 0473 739 921 lilpharaohs@outlook.com  

Pastartisan 0423 876 035 pastartisan@hotmail.com  

Dos Amigos 0478 823 147 info@dosamigos.com.au  
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Food Stalls   

Maelys Macarons 0460 781 301 maely-s@hotmail.fr  

La Loup 0401 801 361 ari@wplfhoundroofing.com  

Shaw is Sweet 0401 619 349 stephanie.shawcross@yahoo.com  
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